MBS AG
MBS Kat 2007 154_207 e def  14.12.2007  15:26 Uhr  Seite 202
204 www.mbs-stromwandler.de
MBS AG
Snap-on mountings
Mounting angle for 3-phase
current transformer set
Copper tube

Copper bus bar for current transformers for
tariff applications
Material E-CU  copper plated
acc. to DIN 46433
MBS Kat 2007 154_207 e def  03.12.2007  17:49 Uhr  Seite 206
www.mbs-stromwandler.de 207
MBS AG
Primary bus bars – delivery content:
energy suppliers = with 1 off each mounting kit, nos. 59026 and 59028
industry = with 2 mounting kits, no. 59028
w/o = without screws
additional lengths and special bores upon request.
Art.-no. Configuration Bores Length Width Thickness Max. current
020060170B003I industry 3 170 20 6 300 A
020060170B003IO w/o screws 3 170 20 6 300 A
030060130B006I industry 6 130 30 6 300 A
030060130B006E energy supplier 6 130 30 6 300 A
030060130B006IO w/o screws 6 130 30 6 300 A
030060140B006I industry 6 140 30 6 300 A
030060140B006E energy supplier 6 140 30 6 300 A
030060140B006IO w/o screws 6 140 30 6 300 A
030080130B006I industry 6 130 30 8 400 A
030080130B006E energy supplier 6 130 30 8 400 A
030080130B006IO w/o screws 6 130 30 8 400 A
030080160B006I industry 6 160 30 8 400 A
030080160B006E energy supplier 6 160 30 8 400 A
030080160B006IO w/o screws 6 160 30 8 400 A
030100130B006I industry 6 130 30 10 750 A
030100130B006E energy supplier 6 130 30 10 750 A
030100130B006IO w/o screws 6 130 30 10 750 A
030100140B006I industry 6 140 30 10 750 A
030100140B006E energy supplier 6 140 30 10 750 A
030100140B006IO w/o screws 6 140 30 10 750 A
030100160B006I industry 6 160 30 10 750 A
030100160B006E energy supplier 6 160 30 10 750 A
030100160B006IO w/o screws 6 160 30 10 750 A
040060140B008I industry 8 140 40 6 500 A
040060140B008E energy supplier 8 140 40 6 500 A
040060140B008IO w/o screws 8 140 40 6 500 A
040060160B008I industry 8 160 40 6 500 A
040060160B008E energy supplier 8 160 40 6 500 A
040060160B008IO w/o screws 8 160 40 6 500 A
040100140B008I industry 8 140 40 10 800 A
040100140B008E energy supplier 8 140 40 10 800 A
040100140B008IO w/o screws 8 140 40 10 800 A
040100160B008I industry 8 160 40 10 800 A
040100160B008E energy supplier 8 160 40 10 800 A
040100160B008IO w/o screws 8 160 40 10 800 A
050100140B010I industry 10 140 50 10 1000 A
050100140B010E energy supplier 10 140 50 10 1000 A
050100140B010IO w/o screws 10 140 50 10 1000 A
050100180B010I industry 10 180 50 10 1000 A
050100180B010E energy supplier 10 180 50 10 1000 A
050100180B010IO w/o screws 10 180 50 10 1000 A
050100220B011I industry 11 220 50 10 1000 A
050100220B011E energy supplier 11 220 50 10 1000 A
050100220B011IO w/o screws 11 220 50 10 1000 A
060100180B012I industry 12 180 60 10 1200 A
060100180B012E energy supplier 12 180 60 10 1200 A
060100180B012IO w/o screws 12 180 60 10 1200 A
060100220B013I industry 13 220 60 10 1200 A
060100220B013E energy supplier 13 220 60 10 1200 A
060100220B013IO w/o screws 13 220 60 10 1200 A
080100240B014I industry 14 240 80 10 1500 A
080100240B014E energy supplier 14 240 80 10 1500 A
080100240B014IO w/o screws 14 240 80 10 1500 A
100100240B015I industry 15 240 100 10 2000 A